
NORTHGATE MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 
                        2/21/17 

MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS’ VOLLEYBALL 
 

2016-2017 
             BUS 
 
Tuesday February 7 (Scrim)  Hopewell/  Home  3:45  --- 
      Carlynton (cancelled) 
   
Thursday February 9 (postponed) South Fayette Away  3:30  2:15 

Tuesday February 14   S.S.Beaver  Home  3:45  --- 

Thursday February 16   W. Allegheny  Away  3:30  2:15 

Tuesday February 21   Carlynton  Away  4:00  2:15 

Monday February 27   Burgettstown  Home  3:45  --- 

Tuesday February 28   Eden Christian Home  3:45  --- 

Thursday March 2   Brentwood  Away  3:30  2:15 

Tuesday March 7   Quaker Valley Home  3:45  --- 

Wednesday March 8   Montour  Away  3:30  2:15 

Wednesday March 15   Avonworth  Away  3:30  2:45   

Thursday March 16   Freedom  Away  3:30  2:15 

Monday March 20   Ambridge  Home  3:45  --- 

Wednesday March 22   Fort Cherry  Home  3:45  --- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COACHES: Sabryna  Fitzsimmons               
  Hannah Scott          
 

Phone:  412-732-3300 x 1000 (Athletic Office) 

 

MATCHES ARE PLAYED AT THE NORTHGATE HIGH SCHOOL GYMNASIUM 


